Sintec Optronics Technology Pte Ltd
sales@SintecOptronics.com  http://www.SintecOptronics.com  http://wwwSintecOptronics.com.sg              1
LDD Series Laser Diode Drivers
The laser diode driver LDD-AAVV-T is a high current-constant laser diode driver with a thermo-electric
cooler controller. Current control, transient suppression, over-temperature protection, short circuit
protection, and over current limit are provided. A temperature sensor is used to measure the
temperature of the laser diode and then the constant-temperature is kept by automatically adjusting the
current of the thermo-electric cooler. A digital meter shows the output current and output voltage.

Un-stability:   <0.1%
LDD-AAVV-T series LDD-AAVV series
Dimension: 482x133x520mm Dimension: 482×88x260mm
Net weight: 15kg Net weight: 6.5kg
Detailed Specifications of LDD-40-02T:
Input: AC220V 50Hz
Output:
 Max. 3 channels of TE cooler, one is used to cool diode laser, another 2 channels may be
used for cooling laser medium and Q-switch. The output is max. 12V 10A.
 one channel output to drive diode laser. The output is max. 2V 40A. Others available upon
request.
Other features：
 The output current to diode laser can be adjusted by internal or external signal.
 Alarms such as over heat, over temperature, over current and over voltage
Typical Drivers:
LDD-4002T: output 40A 2V and with one channel TE cooler for cooling diode laser.
LDD-4002T2: output 40A 2V and with 2 channels TE coolers for cooling diode laser and laser medium.
LDD-4002T3: output 40A 2V and with 3 channels TE coolers for cooling diode laser, laser medium and
SHG crystal.
Sintec Optronics Technology Pte Ltd
10 Bukit Batok Crescent #07-02 The Spire Singapore 658079
Tel: +65  63167112  Fax: +65  63167113

 Power factor correction
 Auxiliary +15V/-15V/+5V
 Low conducted emissions, low leakage
 ROHS Compliant
AVAILABLE POWER OUTPUTS ARE:
 50W
 100W
 150W
 250W
 600W
 1000W
 1500W
 3000W
 Output current up to 150A
Model  Poutmax  Ioutmax  Input Voltage Size (L x W x H)
LDD-50-AA-VVOEM 50W  Up to 15A  90-264VAC  6.75” x 3.63” x 3.25”
17.1 x 9.2 x 8.26 cm
LDD-100-AA-VVOEM  100W  5A to 50A  90-264VAC
LDD-150-AA-VVOEM  150W  10A to 60A  90-264VAC
LDD-250-AA-VVOEM  250W  10A to 80A  90-264VAC
7.5” x 5.8 x 2.6”
19 x 14.7 x 6.6 cm
LDD-600-AA-VVOEM  600W  10A to 100A 90-264VAC
LDD-1000-AA-VVOEM  1000W  10A to 100A 90-264VAC
LDD-1500-AA-VVOEM* 1500W  10A to 100A 180-264VAC
9.9” x 7.3” x 2.6”
25.1 x 18.5 x 6.6 cm
LDD-3000-AA-VVOEM* 3000W  Up to 150A  180-264VAC  17” x 16.6” x 3.4”
43.2 x 42.2 x 8.6 cm
Auxiliary Outputs  +5V @ 0.25A**
 +15V @ 0.25A**
 -15V @ 0.25A**

Voutmax.
Sintec Optronics Technology Pte Ltd
sales@SintecOptronics.com  http://www.SintecOptronics.com  http://wwwSintecOptronics.com.sg              8
LDD2 Series OEM Laser Diode Drivers
LDD2 is a series of laser diode drivers intended for single laser diode driving as well as for laser diode
arrays driving. Maximal output power ranges from 50W to 1500W, and maximal output current ranges
from 5A to100A. These drivers may be used for industrial and medical applications.
Part number:  LDD2-xx-AA
   LDD2: LDD2 series OEM diode drivers
  xx :      Maximum output power
  AA:      maximum output current
The maximum output voltage is maximum output power divided by output current. Current is adjustable
in range 10-100% of Imax. Imax is selected by customer. Vmax is calculated as Vmax = Power / Imax.
Voltage is adjusted automatically in dependence on load, but voltage cannot exceed Vmax.
NAME MAX POWER CURRENT INPUT VOLTAGE CASE
LDD2-50-AA* 50 W 5-25 A 110/230 VAC A
LDD2-150-AA 150 W 5-75 A 110/230 VAC B
LDD2-250-AA 250 W 10-100 A 110/230 VAC B
LDD2-400-AA 400 W 10-100 A 230 VAC B
LDD2-600-AA 600 W 10-100 A 110/230 VAC C
LDD2-1000-AA 1000 W 10-100 A 110/230 VAC C
LDD2-1500-AA 1500 W 10-100 A 230 VAC C
* Additional information about LDD-50 model is available on request.
Examples: LDD2-150-70 or LDD-1500-50
Maximal output voltage in these examples is 2.1V and 30V, respectively.
Specifications:

Maximum efficiency is realized with circuitry that minimizes losses across the output pulsing circuit.
Compact size is possible due to the low-loss Zero Voltage Switching inverter and incorporation of
planar magnetics.
Leakage current is less than 250uA, power factor is greater than 0.99 and conducted emissions meet
stringent European regulations. No additional line filter is required to meet EN 55011 emission
requirements.
ADVANTAGES
 <25uSec rise/fall times
 200A pulsing capability
 Power factor correction
 Auxiliary +/-15V outputs
 Compliance voltage capability up to 100V
 Ideal for OEM applications
 ROHS Compliant
AVAILABLE POWER OUTPUTS ARE:
 LDQCW-50: 50Wavg
 LDQCW-250: 250Wavg
 LDQCW-600: 600Wavg
 Pulsed output current up to 200A
Model Poutmax Ioutmax Input Voltage Size (L x W x H)
LDQCW-50-AA-VV-ZZ 50W 120Amax 90-264VAC
9.9” x 7.3” x 2.6”
25.2 x 18.6 x 6.6 cm
LDQCW-250-AA-VV-ZZ 250W 200Amax 90-264VAC
LDQCW-600-AA-VV-ZZ 600W 200Amax 90-264VAC
10.9” x 7.3” x 4.81”
27.2 x 18.5 x 12.2 cm
AA = Maximum pulsed output current
VV = Required compliance voltage (unit will drive a load between 75% and 100% of this voltage)